Weather Station with Additional Base 
Station

gab 1.07 1 495.04000 495.04 21%

2 9677494 4007922077758 BRESSER Explorer 200RF digital 
binocular night vision device

gab 0.635 1 411.37000 411.37 21%

1.705

Total: 906.41
PVN 21% 190.35

Document sum: 1096.76
Total to pay: 1096.76

To be paid in words: One thousand ninety six, 76 EUR

Seller: Aleksandra Veličko Receiver: 

Signature: Signature: 

29.10.2025. 20    .gada "    ".

The document is prepared electronically and is valid without a signature